design.inventronics-light.com/project/   www.inventronics-light.com
Specification Sheet – 2026.01.20 –  subject to change without notice
LINEARlight
®
 FLEX Uniformity – IP00
Precision lighting engineered for design excellence.
LF800S-G5 / LF1200S-G5 / LF2000S-G5
Technical drawings

Efficacy
lm/W
Order Code
Length
ft.
LF800S-G5-825-10 L2  2500 K    244 2,0 119 6937186129222 32.8
LF800S-G5-827-10 L2  2700 K    244 1,9 127 6937186129246 32.8
LF800S-G5-830-10 L2  3000 K    247 1,8 135 6937186129260 32.8
LF800S-G5-840-10 L2  4000 K    247 1,8 135 6937186129284 32.8
LF1200S-G5-825-10 L2  2500 K    366 3,0 122 6937186128805 32.8
LF1200S-G5-827-10 L2  2700 K    366 2,8 130 6937186128829 32.8
LF1200S-G5-830-10 L2  3000 K    366 2,6 140 6937186128843 32.8
LF1200S-G5-840-10 L2  4000 K    366 2,6 140 6937186128867 32.8
LF2000S-G5-825-05 L1  2500 K    610 5,3 116 6937186128928 16.4
LF2000S-G5-827-05 L1  2700 K    610 4,9 125 6937186128942 16.4
LF2000S-G5-830-05 L1  3000 K    610 4,5 137 6937186128966 16.4
LF2000S-G5-840-05 L1  4000 K    610 4,5 137 6937186138873 16.4
CRI 90+
Nominal
CCT
See color output
data
Luminous
Flux
lm/ft.
Power
W/ft.
Luminous
Efficacy
lm/W
Order Code
Length
ft.
LF800S-G5-925-10 L2  2500 K    244 2,4 107 6937186129307 32.8
LF800S-G5-927-10 L2  2700 K    244 2,3 107 6937186139092 32.8
LF800S-G5-930-10 L2  3000 K    244 2,3 107 6937186129321 32.8
LF800S-G5-940-10 L2  4000 K    244 2,0 119 6937186129345 32.8
LF1200S-G5-925-10 L2  2500 K    366 3,5 103 6937186138897 32.8
LF1200S-G5-927-10 L2  2700 K    366 3,3 110 6937186129024 32.8
LF1200S-G5-930-10 L2  3000 K    366 3,3 110 6937186138910 32.8
LF1200S-G5-940-10 L2  4000 K    366 3,0 121 6937186138934 32.8
LF2000S-G5-925-05 L1  2500 K    610 6,0 102 6937186138958 16.4
LF2000S-G5-927-05 L1  2700 K    610 5,6 108 6937186129062 16.4
LF2000S-G5-930-05 L1  3000 K    610 5,6 108 6937186138972 16.4
LF2000S-G5-940-05 L1  4000 K    610 5,3 116 6937186129109 16.4
CRI 95+
Nominal
CCT
See color output
data
Luminous
Flux
lm/ft.
Power
W/ft.
Luminous
Efficacy
lm/W
Order Code
Length
ft.
LF800S-G5-925R-10 L2  2500 K    244 2,5 96 6937186129369 32.8
LF800S-G5-927R-10 L2  2700 K    244 2,5 96 6937186139115 32.8
LF800S-G5-930R-10 L2  3000 K    244 2,2 110 6937186129383 32.8
LF800S-G5-940R-10 L2  4000 K    244 2,2 110 6937186129383 32.8
LF1200S-G5-925R-05 L1  2500 K    366 3,7 100 6937186138996 16.4
LF1200S-G5-927R-05 L1  2700 K    366 3,7 100 6937186129123 16.4
LF1200S-G5-930R-05 L1  3000 K    366 3,3 110 6937186129147 16.4
LF1200S-G5-940R-05 L1  4000 K    366 3,3 110 6937186139016 16.4
LF2000S-G5-925R-05 L1  2500 K    610 5,9 103 6937186139030 16.4
LF2000S-G5-927R-05 L1  2700 K    610 5,9 103 6937186129185 16.4
LF2000S-G5-930R-05 L1  3000 K    610 5,5 110 6937186139054 16.4
LF2000S-G5-940R-05 L1  4000 K    610 5,5 110 6937186139078 16.4
NOTE: all declared values are measured keeping the product Tc point at the Performance temperature Tp here below listed:
LF800S → Tp = 95°F / LF1200S → Tp = 104°F / LF2000S → Tp = 113°F
LF Uniformity IP00 | LF800S-G5 / LF1200S-G5 / LF2000S-G5
 Specification Sheet – 2026.01.20 –  subject to change without notice
Color output data CRI 80+
LFxxx00S-G5-825-yy Lz
LFxxx00S-G5-827-yy Lz